Sep 17 2024 (21:35) India Rail Info 1

Borivali - Churchgate Slow Local/90432 - Mumb - WR
ADH/Andheri to MX/Mahalakshmi
Oh 31m - 16 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg PF [Day Km |Spd [Elv |Zone
s
1 BVI Borivali 11:.02 0 |1 0 41 |18 |WR
2 |KILE |Kandivli 11:06 11:.07 im (0 |1 3 58 [15 [WR
3 |MDD |Malad 11:09 11:10 im (0 |1 5 76 (17 |WR
4 GMN |Goregaon 11:12 11:13 Tm |0 |1 7 86 WR
5 |RMAR |Ram Mandir 11:14 11:15 Tm (0 |1 9 51 |9 [WR
6 |/OS Jogeshwari 11:17 11:18 Tm |0 |1 10 30 WR
7 |ADH |Andheri 11:22 11:23 im (0 |1 12 |4 WR
8 |VLP |Ville Parle 11:26 11:27 im (0 |1 14 |58 |10 |WR
9 |STC Santa Cruz 11:29 11:30 im (0 |1 16 |40 |10 |[WR
10 [KHAR |Khar Road 11:32 11:33 im (0 |1 18 |34 |7 |WR
11 |[BA Bandra 11:36 11:37 Tm (0 |1 19 |50 WR
12 |MM Mahim Junction 11:39 11:40 Tm |0 |1 21 43 |7 WR
13 |MRU [Matunga Road 11:42 11:43 Tm (0 |1 22 |22 |4 |WR
14 |DDR |Dadar Western 11:46 11:47 Tm |0 |1 24 |88 |7 WR
15 |PBHD |Prabhadevi 11:48 11:49 im (0 |1 25 |45 WR
16 |[PL Lower Parel 11:51 11:52 im (0 |1 27 |48 |5 |WR
17 |MX Mahalakshmi 11:54 11:55 Tm (0 |1 28 |42 WR
18 |BCL Mumbai Central (Local) 11:57 11:58 Tm [0 |1 30 52 |5 WR
19 |GTR Grant Road 11:59 12:00 Tm |0 |1 30 93 |7 WR
20 |CYR Charni Road 12:01 12:02 Tm (0 |1 32 |25 [9 |WR
21 |MEL Marine Lines 12:04 12:05 Tm |0 |1 33 20 |7 WR
22 |CCG |Churchgate 12:09 0 |1 34 |- 14 |WR

Sep 17 2024 (21:35) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



